
Mobile Advisory Service dates: 

July 2020 – Sept 2020 
 
 

Mendip 

Area Date Location Time 

Glastonbury Mon 17th Aug Morrisons 10.30am – 3.30pm 

Frome Mon 27th July 

Mon 24th Aug 

ASDA 

ASDA 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Shepton Mallet Mon 13th July 

Thurs 20th Aug 

Tesco 

Tesco 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Wells Tues 4th Aug 

Weds 26th Aug 

Tesco 

Tesco 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

 
 

 

Sedgemoor 

Area Date Location Time 

Cheddar Mon 20th July Sainsbury’s 10.30am –12.30pm 

Wedmore Mon 20th July Car Park 1.30pm- 3.30pm 

Bridgwater Tues 28th July 

Fri 21st Aug 

Tue 25th Aug 

Fri 4th Sept 

Morrisons 

Hospital 

Morrisons 

Hospital 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 1.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 1.30pm 



Burnham-on- 

Sea 

Mon 10th Aug 

Mon 7th Sept 

 
Mon 7th Sept 

B & M 

Kathleen 

Chambers House 

B & M 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am –12.30pm 

 
1.30pm – 3.30pm 

N. Petherton Thurs 6th Aug 

Thurs 10th Sept 

Car Park 

Car Park 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 
 
 

 

South Somerset 

Area Date Location Time 

Chard Monday 3rd Aug 

Friday 14th Aug 

Friday 11th Sept 

Sainsburys 

Hospital 

Hospital 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 1.30pm 

10.30am – 1.30pm 

Bruton Fri 7th Aug Budgens 10.30am –12.30pm 

Castle Cary Fri 7th Aug Mill Brooke C/prk 1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Crewkerne Tues 14th July 

Tues 8th Sept 

Henhayes Centre 

Henhayes Centre 

10.30am – 12.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Ilminster Weds 29th July 

Tues 18th Aug 

Tesco 

Tesco 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Langport Thurs 13th Aug Tesco 10.30am – 3.30pm 

Martock Tues 14th July 

Weds 9th Sept 

Moorlands Car 

Park 

1.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Somerton Weds 22nd July 

Weds 2nd Sept 

Cox’s Yard 

Cox’s Yard 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

S. Petherton Tue 15th Sept Hospital 10.30am –12.30pm 

Stoke sub 

Hamdon 

Tue 15th Sept Car Park 1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Yeovil Tues 11th Aug 

Weds 19th Aug 

Tue 1st Sept 

Hospital 

Hospital 

Hospital 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 



Taunton Deane 

Area Date Location Time 

Wellington Weds 15th July 

Thurs 27th Aug 

ASDA 

ASDA 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 
 
 
 
 

 

West Somerset 
Area Date Location Time 

Minehead Fri 24th July 

Weds 12th Aug 

Thurs 3rd Sept 

Morrisons 

Morrisons 

Morrisons 

10.30am –12.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

10.30am – 3.30pm 

Williton Fri 24th July 

Weds 5th August 

Hospital 

Hospital 

1.30pm – 3.30pm 

1.30pm – 3.30pm 

Watchet Thurs 30th July Coach Park 10.30am – 3.30pm 

Porlock Weds 5th Aug One Stop Car 

Park 

10.30am – 

12.30pm 
 
 

 

Dates may be subject to change if you are 

making a special journey, please call our 

office prior to your visit on 01823 333818. 


